 schneider-electric.com  |  1Specification Sheet
SpaceLogic M700
© 2021 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. All trademarks are owned by Schneider Electric Industries SAS or its affiliated companies.  November, 2021 tc tc
Document Number: F-27866-3
Product Description
The SpaceLogic M700 is a spring return electro-mechanical
actuator for the control of  two-way and three-way plug valves in:

Specification Sheet2  |  schneider-electric.com
Available Products
Part Number Designation Description
880 0430 000 M700-SRSU SpaceLogic M700 SR Multi-signal “Stem Up” spring action (the stem is pulled up when power off)
880 0431 000 M700-S2-SRSU SpaceLogic M700 SR Multi-signal “Stem Up” spring action (the stem is pulled up when power off)
and end point switches
880 0440 000 M700-SRSD SpaceLogic M700 SR Multi-signal “StemDown”spring action (the stem is pushed down when power
off)
880 0441 000 M700-S2-SRSD Modulating contro lsignal o rincrease/decrease signal, “Stem Down”spring action (the stem is pushed
down when power off) and end point switches
880 0630 000 M700-
SRSU+L7SV
SpaceLogic M700 SR Multi-signal “Stem Up”spring action (the stem is pulled up when power off),
including a linkage for Satchwell valves
880 0631 000 M700-S2-
SRSU+L7SV
SpaceLogic M700 SR Multi-signal “Stem Up” spring action (the stem is pulled up when power off)
and end point switches, including a linkage for Satchwell valves
880 0641 000 M700-